
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Illiberi Valentina (06/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 16 14 0,88

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 16 9 0,56

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 16 8 0,50

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 12 6 0,50

Illiberi Valentina 06/1933 0 0 0,00

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 4 0 0,00

Central-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 4 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 0 3 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 3 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 3

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 3 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Checcacci Edoardo (06/2243) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sereni Davide (06/586) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ristori Cesare 06/532 16 21 1,31

Farsini Massimo 06/590 15 19 1,27

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 11 10 0,91

Massaro Enrico 06/591 12 9 0,75

Fani Giacomo 06/588 0 0 0,00

Checcacci Edoardo 06/2243 3 0 0,00

Sereni Davide 06/586 3 0 0,00

Fabbri Christian 06/593 4 0 0,00

Doppio Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borzì Francesco (06/2085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Rovere Francesco (06/210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferroni Marco (06/890) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tapinassi Christian (06/531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzì Francesco 06/2085 0 0 0,00

Canelli Mauro 06/541 0 0 0,00

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 0 0 0,00

Della Rovere Francesco 06/210 0 0 0,00

Ferroni Marco 06/890 0 0 0,00

Tapinassi Christian 06/531 0 0 0,00

The Wiking D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Langella Federico (06/534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Langella Federico 06/534 0 0 0,00

Acciai Massimo 06/538 1 0 0,00

Curinga Domenico 06/530 1 0 0,00

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 2 0 0,00

Andreani Andrea 06/533 4 0 0,00

Bigoni Federico 06/539 4 0 0,00

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 4 0 0,00


